ADULTS RESULTS FROM SUNDAY 17" SETHERN

Tony Talbot

Chris Day

Stuart Hammond
Gary Reed

Andy Bush

Len Hart

Nigel Brimecombe
Neal Walsh
Arthur Frearson
Barry Hewett

Gerry Coppola

Inter

Inter

Inter

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Beginner

9pts

12pts
15pts
/pts

12pts
13pts
16pts
17pts
21pts
33pts

Retired



